HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HB
HCR
HCR
HCR
HCR

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 20, 2007

“

48
53;
89
120:
125:
144:
197:
244:
258:
273
25;
29:
31:
32:

14th Legislative Day

Siler, Nay

Stacy, Nay to Yea
Graham, Nay to Yea
Wuchner, Nay to Yea
Siler, Yea

Siler, Yea

Rasche, Yea

Siler, Yea

Siler, Yea

Siler, Yea

Webb, Yea

Siler, Yea

Siler, Yea

Siler, Yea

Siler, Yea

Siler, Yea
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